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Manage Your Program: EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:06:30 PM

Reports List » Response Report

. . . Likert Avg.
UofL - EM2014-02 - Objectives Evaluation 4.41
Total Completed: 174 Options: Show Extended View

This activity was created to address the professional practice gaps listed below:

® |dentifying ongoing modifications to treatment strategies for psoriasis.

® |dentifying the various pathophysiologies of psoriasis, which includes treatment plans for appropriate patient
selection, screening, and protocols for identifying comorbid conditions.

® Appraising the efficacy of biologic, other systemic and topical agents in the treatment of psoriasis and
biologics for psoriatic arthritis.

1. Please respond regarding how much you agree or disagree that the gaps listed above were met.

Participating in this educational activity changed your KNOWLEDGE in the professional practice
gaps listed above.
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
s
All Respondents 4.471 +0.844
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 4 2%
2 1 <1%
3 13 7%
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4 47 27%
5=Agree 109 63%
Total Responses: 174 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Participating in this educational activity changed your COMPETENCE in the professional practice
gaps listed above.
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
—_

All Respondents 4.402 +0.839
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 4 2%
2 1 <1%
3 13 7%
4 59 34%
5=Agree 97 56%
Total Responses: 174 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Do you feel participating in this educational activity will change your PERFORMANCE in the
professional practice gaps listed above?
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
I ]
All Respondents 4.345 +0.871
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 4 2%
2 2 1%
3 16 9%
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4 60
5=Agree 92
Total Responses: 174

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response Count
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 53
Non-Responders: 121

Legend

percent question responses

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/client_show_aggregate_surv...

34%

53%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Percent

100%

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).

percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt
(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

U Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.

30f3
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Manage Your Program:

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville

Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:07:21 PM

EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

[logout]

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses
Text Responses

Please elaborate on your previous answers.

1of7

Respondent
Company/Organization

Andrews, Tricia
Jacksonville
Dermatology Assoc, PL

Bain, Michelle
University of lllinois at
Chicago

Barsky, Gary
American Acadamey of
Dermatology

Bauer, Kimberly
DPSA

Bell, Katherine
Rabin Greenberg
Dermatology

Bellman, Betty
Betty Bellman M.D., PA

Reservation Code

Complete Date

1291240-23z3Zc
2014-06-08
18:19:54.269-04

1288139-3AY6FD
2014-06-01
22:03:24.997-04

1276590-2jwNoQ
2014-05-05
00:42:10.376-04

1319613-2k8D8e
2014-07-02
20:11:39.272-04

1282034-3BAi8h
2014-05-19
22:56:48.505-04

1281556-g2omZ
2014-05-18
21:24:34.649-04

Email
Phone/Fax

triciarandrews @yahoo.com
Phone: 9042798202
Fax:

alanbain@juno.com
Phone: 773283-3677
Fax: 312996-1188

gjbarsky@aol.com
Phone: 6308328111
Fax: 6308328145

kimberlyabauer@yahoo.com
Phone: 8157448554
Fax:

kbell.work@gmail.com
Phone: 713797-6171
Fax:

bellman5649@att.net
Phone: 3055348480
Fax: 305534-5477

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

Address

8075 Gate
Parkway West
#201
Jacksonville, FL,
32216

USA

4500 West
Berteau Avenue
Chicago, IL,
60641

USA

386 N. York St.
Suite 205
Elmhurst, IL,
60126

USA

1124 Essington
Rd

Joliet, IL, 60435
USA

7515 S. Main
Street #770
Houston, TX,
77030

USA

4302 Alton road
Suite 705

Miami Beach, FL,
33140

Total: 53

Custom 1

Custom 2 Text Response

Great update

I have improved knowledge, but have not
executed that knowledge.

excellent clear discourse

Better understanding of the inflammatory
cytokines and pathways

Learned a great deal about upcoming agents

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Boote, Wanda
Wanda M Boote MD PA

burres, robyn
Adult and pediatric
dermatology

Capper, RN
U. South Alabama

CASSEL, CHRISTINE
BROWNSTONE
DERMATOLOGY

cegielski, margot
university dermatology
assoc

Chandler, Creighton
Mdac

Cohen, Steven
Albert Einstein College
of Medicine

Coyner, Theresa
Randall Dermatology

Dupree, Daniel
Dr. Daniel G. Dupree,
Ltd.

1326589-AxgB6p
2014-07-19
18:46:43.374-04

2287441-A6BBSF
2014-11-14
11:46:42.183-05

1314854-xmBKC
2014-06-22
17:21:16.494-04

1285366-3Wufgc
2014-05-26
07:47:20.835-04

1330666-33TD3W
2014-07-29
13:27:03.032-04

2355039-2KJGW(q
2014-12-21
18:04:30.776-05

1281588-gBEc4
2014-05-18
23:46:33.491-04

2263666-wasFC
2014-10-28
14:00:06.174-04

1312413-3CHfFs
2014-06-16
16:32:50.793-04

whbootemd@drboote.com
Phone: 7278953376
Fax: 7273623376

roby0173@hotmail.com
Phone: 5613589654
Fax:

rncapper@gmail.com
Phone: 251454-7955
Fax:

flovechild@hotmail.com
Phone: 717566-6633
Fax: 717566-6775

clipclop@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 5592993710
Fax:

skinman71291@yahoo.com
Phone: 3183813284
Fax:

steven.cohen@aya.yale.edu
Phone: 7189202680
Fax: 7189444219

tecoyner@gmail.com
Phone: 765893-4950
Fax: 765463-0905

drdandup@aol.com
Phone: 3372356886
Fax: 3372356892

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

USA

2060 5th Avenue
NE

Saint Petersburg,
FL, 33713

USA

8390 eleuthera
lane
wellington, FL,
33414

USA

5317 Oak Bend Ct
Mobile, AL,
36609-2202

USA

530 WALTON AVE
HUMMELSTOWN,
PA, 17036

USA

2426 e soquel
circle

fresno, CA, 93720
USA

108 delane drive
West monroe, LA,
71291

USA

Division of
Dermatology
Montefiore Medical
Ctr, 111 East
210th S

Bronx, NY, 10467
USA

4755 West
Wander Road
Williamsport, IN,
47993

USA

1101 South
College Road
Suite 202
Lafayette, LA,

Presently don't have many psoriasis patients
and very few of them are on biologics

thank you

Timely review of all established and new
agents and their effects. Will make choice of
therapeutic agent easier.

ILEARNED THAT AB TO EMBREL ARE
NON NEUTRALIZING. . .

very good supportive article

Helped elucidate starting point especially
biologic candidates with alternative
systemics

Familiarity with the drugs used to treat
psoriasis will help reduce incorrect
therapeutic choices, avoid adverse reactions,
and generally improve practitioners skills in
treating psoriasis.

Plan to consider the use of MTX with some of
the biologics.

Excellent review article on all 3
statements/questions.

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
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Eisner, Molly
Dermatology Specialists
of NKY

Feingold, Janice
UCIMC

Feldman, Steven
Wake Forest Baptist
Health

Fieleke, David
Dermatology and Skin
Cancer Specialists

Freedman, Steven
southeast permanente
medical group

Gadaria,
Umeshchandra
Gadaria plastic/hand
surgery

Geffken, Mara
Northwest Dermatology

Gerardi, Sharon
Kaiser

GERLIC, RICHARD
Dermatologic Care
Center

Harrop, Elyse
AAD

1318553-3zBMTz
2014-06-30
19:05:41.807-04

1281288-3vCgY9
2014-05-18
13:04:19.747-04

2322671-ACaeBN
2014-12-06
21:21:46.479-05

1289839-20Enon
2014-06-05
06:54:02.773-04

2339084-2Q5E7y
2014-12-14
12:38:44.089-05

1511053-Fp4pr
2014-08-12
23:11:42.804-04

1324520-AZSJEm
2014-07-14
17:36:36.687-04

1315613-C83xd
2014-06-23
22:05:41.025-04

1609382-3UvA8p
2014-09-07
21:13:46.484-04

1282133-hCvdu
2014-05-20
11:10:36.947-04

meisner@fuse.net
Phone: 8593419588
Fax: 8593410078

jan9002@cox.net
Phone: 9497664124
Fax:

sfeldman@wakehealth.edu

Phone: 3367740242
Fax: 3367167732

david.fieleke@gmail.com
Phone: 5733567265
Fax:

saf3@mindspring.com
Phone: 770354-9486
Fax:

ugadaria@yahoo.com
Phone: 5124780993
Fax: 5124781002

mgeffken@gmail.com
Phone: 509844-3781
Fax:

joeclovis@comcast.net
Phone: 5592925414
Fax: 559

courtstb@yahoo.com
Phone: 5302444222
Fax:

ejharrop@aol.com
Phone: 856439-9780
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

70503
USA

215A Thomas
More Pkwy
Crestview Hills,
KY, 41017
USA

56 Dornoch Way
Coto De Caza,
CA, 92679

USA

807 Chester Road
Winston-Salem,
NC, 27104

USA

1728 NE Nine
Oaks Drive
Lee's Summit,
MO, 64086
USA

8335 berkley ridge
atlanta, GA, 30350
USA

1015 East 32nd st
#208
Austin, TX, 78705
USA

625 West 25th
Spokane, WA,
99203

USA

2561 Pico Ave.
Clovis, CA, 93611
USA

1388 COURT ST
#B

REDDING, CA,
96001

USA

6 Doral Ct.
Moorestown, NJ,
08057

I will utilize methotrexate in initial treatment of
psoriasis due to its faster therapeutic effect, |
will more accurately monitor my patients on
cyclosporine. | will combine Methotrexate with
biologics if indicated.

Non-practicing RN. Area of interest for CME.

This was a terrific review of psoriasis
management. The information on new agents
that are now available to me and my patients
is particularly helpful.

great review of pathophysiology,
pharmacology, emerging treatments, etc.

the discussion of the use of the non-biologics
was a good review

Great course definitely helps

Great information of psoriasis

Especially liked the article on topicals. Good
practical knowledge based on evidence.

excellent presentation on the biologics for
PsV!

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

3L

32.

33.

34.
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Hausen, Harris
Medical Aesthetics of
Woodbury

Jackson, Robert
The Permanente Group

Jasiewicz, Regina
South Bend Clinic
Dermatology

Kory, Mark
Advanced Dermatology

Krell, James
Total Skin and Beauty
Dermatology Center

Kuehl, Ann
Sinai

Langer, Robert
SCPMG

Lee, Daniel
ABIM

Lyon, Milena
university of illionis

1277435-2aZDhP
2014-05-06
15:10:14.088-04

1279004-KXKtD
2014-05-11
21:12:39.679-04

1286252-A7TE7BM
2014-05-28
07:33:35.698-04

1325144-2twheC
2014-07-16
05:07:45.434-04

1287223-eqBri
2014-05-29
23:03:22.049-04

2266047-5Aw
2014-10-30
12:47:45.774-04

2101409-3UcAcR
2014-09-18
17:20:34.422-04

2223993-notwx
2014-09-30
23:28:03.884-04

1333206-2Skf7h
2014-08-04
14:48:23.771-04

cosmeticdoc@optonline.net
Phone: 5169312525
Fax:

lirjjackson@msn.com
Phone: 209476-3479
Fax: 209227-7120

rjasiewicz @southbendclinic.com

Phone: 5742379231
Fax:

vam83@aol.com
Phone: 636532-1000
Fax: 636532-1605

jkrellmd@gmail.com
Phone: 205933-0987
Fax: 205930-1750

ann.kuehl@yahoo.com
Phone: 7737448985
Fax:

robert.x.langer@kp.org
Phone: 9494554326
Fax: 949

daniellee325@hotmail.com
Phone: 609892-3923
Fax:

milenalyon@hotmail.com
Phone: 847636-2205
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

USA

370 South Oyster
Bay Road
Hicksville, NY,
11801

USA

7373 West Lane
Suite 355
Stockton, CA,
95210

USA

1522 Meadow
Trail

South Bend, IN,
46614

USA

16216 Baxter Rd.
Suite 200
Chesterfield, MO,
63017

USA

2100 16th Avenue
South

Suite 202
Birmingham, AL,
35205

USA

11401 Kluth Drive
Mokena, IL, 60448
USA

23781 Maquina
Ave

Mission Viejo, CA,
92691

USA

4441 Alpine Court
SE

Rio Rancho, NM,
87124-0905

USA

25393 W. Scott
Rd.
Barrington, IL,

Better understanding of managing psoriasis.

this was a terrific review of psoriasis
treatment.

I may change what medications | use on
selected patients and feel more comfortable
with the newest medication.

Excellent overview. Better understanding of
cytokines, etc.

This was a very very nice refresher course
on things | already knew. I really liked the
section on the update of new drugs. The
mechanism of action of Methotrexate was
very helpful

well written

bbetter understanding of comorbidities and
psoriasis treatment

Am more aware of dosing and side effects of
biologics in use

This was a both a great review and learning
activity. The tables, especially the one with
the topicals & BSA is very helpful | will use

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

50f7

Lyons, James
ACOM

Marino, Christina
Dermatology Specialists
Spokane

Mraz, Serena
Solano Dermatology
Associates

Nigam, Pramod
Medical College

Overholt, Meredith
Skin Wellness Center

Rosner, Steven
Steven A. Rosner, M.D.

Schleicher, Stephen
DermDOX Center

Schulz-Butulis, Beth
Family Dermatology

simpson, michael
american academy of

1310820-AAWWAb
2014-06-11
21:31:55.16-04

2354976-2fMacT
2014-12-21
17:37:31.583-05

1285028-aVAGr
2014-05-24
22:54:10.266-04

1281407-2C9yK9
2014-05-18
14:35:30.287-04

1602894-VDpxz
2014-08-27
06:43:22.231-04

1275896-AKYUEK
2014-05-02
13:17:44.092-04

1317993-35S9hD
2014-06-29
21:47:39.332-04

1283139-3psiom
2014-05-22
13:15:07.715-04

1322368-3wQVAC
2014-07-08

jerajim@yahoo.com
Phone: 3344790078
Fax: 3347123547

cmarino81@gq.com
Phone: 509456-8444
Fax: 509455-9227

serenamraz @yahoo.com
Phone: 4157220525
Fax: 7075435785

drpknigam@yahoo.co.in
Phone: 9425202431
Fax: 94

mmoverholt@comcast.net
Phone: 865584-8580
Fax:

stevenderm@aol.com
Phone: 513607-7387
Fax:

cutismd@aol.com
Phone: 5704590029
Fax: 5704545757

beth@butulis.com
Phone: 9195540404
Fax:

mhsimpson@elp.rr.com
Phone: 915544 3254

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

60010
USA

107 Carpenter Ct
Dothan, AL, 36303
USA

820 S McClellan
Dr

Spokane, WA,
99204

USA

3 Pepper Creek
Way

Novato, CA,
94947

USA

D-30-A
Shailendra Nagar
Raipur, Outside
US and Canada,
492001

IND

10215 Kingston
Pike #200
Knoxville, TN,
37922

USA

9297 Witherbone
Ct.

Cincinnati, OH,
45242

USA

20 North Laurel
Street
Hazleton, PA,
18201

USA

2845 Calliness
Way

Wake Forest, NC,
27587

USA

1700 murchison
drive

that as a teaching tool for the residents.

Learned more about the newer agents.

More use of MTX with biologics to stop
formation of antibodies, trial of aprimilast.

Validated my current approach and
understanding and provided information on
new and up-coming treatment options.

Highly educative

very helpful.

Retired-so will not change performance

Excellent review!!

This program was outstanding.

very educational

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
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dermatology

Smalling, Charles
Skin Care Specialists

stawiski, marek
dermatology

Steinberg, Richard
Dermatology

Trickett, Cynthia
TDA

Vaserstein, Gabriel
skin and cancer
associates

Weil, Michael
Acadian Dermatology

Westfried, Morris
m westfriedmd pc

Willer, Robert
Dartmouth-Hitchcock

Zayneh, Ibrahim
Ibrahim Zayneh, MD
LLC

19:42:10.165-04

1281341-25NB56
2014-05-18
10:49:03.033-04

1324354-ACJirZ
2014-07-14
13:32:00.503-04

1277024-3PAFn4
2014-05-05
16:42:00.859-04

1310868-23Kqps
2014-06-12
00:36:12.711-04

2310331-AVAARE
2014-11-29
22:03:37.183-05

1328739-A9bHDK
2014-07-24
18:03:49.8-04

1285277-2yFAWH
2014-05-25
20:36:39.874-04

2342339-3EaoPi
2014-12-15
17:58:43.379-05

1285354-AEgS2q
2014-05-26
06:40:15.065-04

Fax: 915544 1203

crsmallingjrmd@hotmail.com
Phone: 7405893156
Fax:

mastawiski@gmail.com
Phone: 6165600540
Fax:

matt315@bellsouth.net
Phone: 5025409
Fax:

cyntrick@gmail.com
Phone: 9032297380
Fax: 9727151460

rushngbv@yahoo.com
Phone: 954304-2061
Fax:

acadianderm@yahoo.com
Phone: 985690-6600
Fax: 985690-9860

drwest2670@aol.com
Phone: 7188379004
Fax: 7188379014

robert.willer@hitchcock.org
Phone: 603695-2542
Fax: 603622-6153

izayneh@gmail.com
Phone: 740355-6634
Fax: 740355-1273

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

suite 215

el paso, TX,
79902

USA

17188 State
Route 550
Amesville, OH,
45711

USA

833 michigan n.e.
grand rapids, M,
49506

USA

308 Chimney
Sweep Circle
Peachtree City,
GA, 30269
USA

11903 Coit Rd
#1003

Dallas, TX, 75251
USA

997 Captiva Drive
Hollywood, FL,
33019

USA

380 Gateway
Drive

Slidell, LA, 70461
USA

7508 15th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY,
11228

USA

100 Hitchcock
Way
Manchester, NH,
03104

USA

2127. 25th street
Portsmouth, OH,
45662

USA

latest information in the treatment of
psoriasis and will be very useful clinically in
treatment of psoriasis

Better monitoring of biologics, using new
medication

Better knowledge leads to better treatments

Great education on psoriasis!

great cme lots to learn and go over highly
recomended

| feel when | spend time reading any
educational article of this signifigance, |
always take away something useful.

basic science and outcime review re used
and unused agebts as well as difference in
I'm vs po methotrexate. excellent cme
course, very comprehensive

risk of CV disease useful

Better understanding of biologic use and
patient education

9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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53.  Zurada, Joanna 1287204-33SRjR jmzurada@gmail.com 200 North End n/a
Zurada Dermatology, 2014-05-29 Phone: 6464183649 Ave
LLC 21:15:57.981-04 Fax: Apt 26C
NEW YORK, NY,
10282
USA

Total: 53

70f7 9/21/2015 4:07 PM
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Manage Your Program: EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:08:01 PM

Reports List » Response Report

o . Likert Avg.
UofL - Shared Activity Evaluation N/A
Total Completed: 174 Options: Show Extended View

This evaluation is confidential and no individual will be identified by this office (Continuing Medical Education and
Professional Development). It will only be used for quality improvement.

1. Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational
activity (new protocols, different medications, etc.)

Response Count Graph Percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 113 100%
Non-Responders: 61

2. How certain are you that you will implement this change?

Response Count Graph Percent
Very certain 56 32%
Certain 70 40%
Maybe 30 17%
Not certain 2 1%
Will not implement 3 2%
N/A 13 7%

10f3 9/21/2015 4:08 PM
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Manage Your Program: EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:08:25 PM

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses
Text Responses

Total: 113

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new protocols,
different medications, etc.)

10f13

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2 P
abrahamson, timothy 1324190-334jrC Ibrtga@yahoo.com 2424, 128th st continue

Greater Des Moines 2014-07-14 Phone: 5152438676 urbandale, IA,
Dermatology 08:52:13.425-04 Fax: 50323
USA
Andrews, Tricia 1291240-23z3Z¢c triciarandrews @yahoo.com 8075 Gate Basic science review
Jacksonville 2014-06-08 Phone: 9042798202 Parkway West
Dermatology Assoc, PL 18:19:54.269-04 Fax: #201
Jacksonville, FL,
32216
USA
Ashinoff, Robin 1282139-3BEriC rashinoffmd@aol.com 131 Westervelt use more targeted therapy
Dermatologic, Mohs and 2014-05-20 Phone: 917842-9415 Place
Laser surgery 11:32:57.422-04 Fax: 551996-8660 Cresskill, NJ,
07626
USA

ATKIN, Edward
Dermatology Clinic of

1591801-2niUxW
2014-08-13

cl26_x4@yahoo.com
Phone: 503640-4677

2815 SW Sunset
Bivd

I will be better able to discuss with
patients the importance of controlling

Hillsboro 15:41:27.951-04 Fax: Portland, OR, their psoriasis even if they are not
97239 inclined to do so.
USA

AZFAR, Rahat
The Dermatology and

1333435-AAEAPY
2014-08-04

rahatazfarmd@gmail.com
Phone: 9739518291

235 East 57th St.
11D

Learn about I'll 17

Plastic Surgery Grou 23:42:51.605-04 Fax: New York, NY,
10022
USA
Bain, Michelle 1288139-3AY6FD alanbain@juno.com 4500 West Understand role of secukinumab.
University of lllinois at 2014-06-01 Phone: 773283-3677 Berteau Avenue
Chicago 22:03:24.997-04 Fax: 312996-1188 Chicago, IL,
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

2 of 13

Barsky, Gary
American Acadamey of
Dermatology

Bell, Katherine
Rabin Greenberg
Dermatology

Bellman, Betty
Betty Bellman M.D., PA

Best, LaCartia
Family Dermatology

Bhatt, Roopal
Four Points
Dermatology

Boote, Wanda
Wanda M Boote MD PA

Bressack, Mitchell
Dermatology Center of
Northwest Indiana

Britz, Marie
self employed

burres, robyn
Adult and pediatric
dermatology

1276590-2jwNoQ
2014-05-05
00:42:10.376-04

1282034-3BAigh
2014-05-19
22:56:48.505-04

1281556-g2omZ
2014-05-18
21:24:34.649-04

1606774-AMESMM
2014-09-02
23:42:26.389-04

1284928-3rTHA
2014-05-24
17:43:44.963-04

1326589-AxgB6p
2014-07-19
18:46:43.374-04

1326771-35gk6k
2014-07-20
14:07:01.813-04

1331418-2A]7Ac
2014-07-30
18:19:11.362-04

2287441-A6BBSF
2014-11-14
11:46:42.183-05

gjbarsky@aol.com
Phone: 6308328111
Fax: 6308328145

kbell.work@gmail.com
Phone: 713797-6171
Fax:

bellman5649@att.net
Phone: 3055348480
Fax: 305534-5477

lacartiab@gmail.com
Phone: 410480-4734
Fax: 410964-0900

roopalshanghvi@yahoo.com
Phone: 512478-3376
Fax: 512478-3375

whootemd@drboote.com
Phone: 7278953376
Fax: 7273623376

inskin@aol.com
Phone: 2196628822
Fax: 2196628833

mbb.md@skineye.us
Phone: 4082943200
Fax: 4082943202

roby0173@hotmail.com
Phone: 5613589654
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

60641
USA

386 N. York St.
Suite 205
Elmhurst, IL,
60126

USA

7515 S. Main
Street #770
Houston, TX,
77030

USA

4302 Alton road
Suite 705

Miami Beach, FL,
33140

USA

4609 Terry Drive
Ellicott City, MD,
21043

USA

6214 River Place
Bivd
Austin, TX, 78730
USA

2060 5th Avenue
NE

Saint Petersburg,
FL, 33713

USA

70 West 94th
Place

Crown Point, IN,
46307

USA

2074 Forest Ave
San Jose, CA,
95128

USA

8390 eleuthera
lane
wellington, FL,
33414

use MTX more frequently and
confidently

Use stelara more

Add mtx

I may treat patients who have lapses
in biologic treatment with closporine.

None

willing to use cyclosporin and
biological so long as not
administered by infusion

research further newly developed

treatments for psoriasis

better use of topicals

very informative
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
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Capper, RN
U. South Alabama

Carroll-Chen, Patricia
Precision Dermatology

CASSEL, CHRISTINE
BROWNSTONE
DERMATOLOGY

cegielski, margot
university dermatology
assoc

Chandler, Creighton
Mdac

Chao, Tomas
Atlanta North
Dermatology

Choi, Sola
Princeton Dermatology
Associates

cipro, colleen
upstate medical hospital

Cohen, Steven
Albert Einstein College
of Medicine

1314854-xmBKC
2014-06-22
17:21:16.494-04

1336047-3eAd47n
2014-08-11
16:58:45.691-04

1285366-3Wufgc
2014-05-26
07:47:20.835-04

1330666-33TD3W
2014-07-29
13:27:03.032-04

2355039-2KJGWq
2014-12-21
18:04:30.776-05

1313986-AE7yNB
2014-06-19
22:10:46.044-04

1285004-2ppgT7
2014-05-24
21:07:15.544-04

1613583-3R6BeH
2014-09-14
11:13:14.698-04

1281588-gBEC4
2014-05-18
23:46:33.491-04

rncapper@gmail.com
Phone: 251454-7955
Fax:

pcarroll34@cox.net
Phone: 623875-2600
Fax: 623875-2621

flovechild@hotmail.com
Phone: 717566-6633
Fax: 717566-6775

clipclop@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 5592993710
Fax:

skinman71291@yahoo.com
Phone: 3183813284
Fax:

tomasjchao@aol.com
Phone: 770352-4277
Fax:

sola@fastmail.fm
Phone: 9089124522
Fax:

cctsc@verizon.net
Phone: 3154649648
Fax: 3154649635

steven.cohen@aya.yale.edu
Phone: 7189202680
Fax: 7189444219

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

USA

5317 Oak Bend Ct
Mobile, AL,
36609-2202

USA

13640 N 99th Ave.
# 300

Sun City, AZ,
85351

USA

530 WALTON AVE
HUMMELSTOWN,
PA, 17036

USA

2426 e soquel
circle

fresno, CA, 93720
USA

108 delane drive
West monroe, LA,
71291

USA

2576 Walden
Estates Drive
Marietta, GA,
30062

USA

223 Fairfield Ln
Hillsborough, NJ,
08844

USA

107 Dewberry la
syracuse, NY,
13219

USA

Division of
Dermatology
Montefiore Medical
Ctr, 111 East
210th S

Bronx, NY, 10467
USA

None at present. Waiting for more
clinical studies on JAK antagonists
before using.

be more confident with use of
systemic agents

CONSIDER NEW MEDS FOR
VARYING REASONS

add methotrexate to biologic therapy

Probably not much

Earlier use of newly approved
biologic agents

1 will remember to check hep B and
C panels in pts before administering
rescue cyclosporine and I will
remember to order Mg levels

topical steroid use

more likely to combine therapies
when treating moderate to severe
psoriasis that is unresponsive to
monotherapy.
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

4 of 13

Collier, Don
Dermatology/Warren

Coyner, Theresa
Randall Dermatology

Dilbeck, Lindsay
OAPA

Dohan, J. Lawrence
U. MASS

Dupree, Daniel
Dr. Daniel G. Dupree,
Ltd.

Edalur, Ravikumar
VHA

Eisner, Molly
Dermatology Specialists
of NKY

Feingold, Janice
ucimMC

Feldman, Steven
Wake Forest Baptist
Health

Fieleke, David
Dermatology and Skin
Cancer Specialists

2244518-AZ3hHq
2014-10-12
10:40:51.53-04

2263666-wasFC
2014-10-28
14:00:06.174-04

2244560-3GbZCs
2014-10-12
11:18:46.646-04

1285012-g6EZA
2014-05-24
21:56:36.204-04

1312413-3CHfFs
2014-06-16
16:32:50.793-04

2194169-ntEsD
2014-09-22
19:59:56.247-04

1318553-3zBMTz
2014-06-30
19:05:41.807-04

1281288-3vCgY9
2014-05-18
13:04:19.747-04

2322671-ACaeBN
2014-12-06
21:21:46.479-05

1289839-20Enon
2014-06-05
06:54:02.773-04

dermdocdo@aol.com
Phone: 586759-5525

Fax:

tecoyner@gmail.com
Phone: 765893-4950

Fax: 765463-0905

paytonll@hotmail.com

Phone: 9185197463
Fax:

jldohan@gmail.com
Phone: 9785627188
Fax: 9785621200

drdandup@aol.com
Phone: 3372356886
Fax: 3372356892

rkedalur@hotmail.com

Phone: 9032391518
Fax:

meisner@fuse.net
Phone: 8593419588
Fax: 8593410078

jan9002@cox.net
Phone: 9497664124
Fax:

sfeldman@wakehealth.edu

Phone: 3367740242
Fax: 3367167732

david.fieleke@gmail.com

Phone: 5733567265
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

13450 E. 12 Mile
Road

Warren, Ml, 48088
USA

4755 West
Wander Road
Williamsport, IN,
47993

USA

4712 s 187 e ave
Tulsa, OK, 74134
USA

101 Coolidge St
Hudson, MA,
01749

USA

1101 South
College Road
Suite 202
Lafayette, LA,
70503

USA

1026 Riverwood
Dr

Longview, TX,
75604

USA

215A Thomas
More Pkwy
Crestview Hills,
KY, 41017
USA

56 Dornoch Way
Coto De Caza,
CA, 92679

USA

807 Chester Road
Winston-Salem,
NC, 27104

USA

1728 NE Nine
Oaks Drive
Lee's Summit,

consider new meds

Plan to incorporate the monitoring
guidelines for cyclosporine and
methotrextate into practice

counseling pts

Win with cyclosporin

Change Methotrexate monitoring
guidelines Monitor magnesium levels
with Cyclosporine

prescribing

I will use new guidelines for
monitoring cyclosporine

Non-practicing...retired RN. Area of
interest for CME.

Offering Otezla to patients

broaden treatment horizons once
new therapies are available
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
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Fleischner, Jules
USA

fowler, joseph
dermatology specialists

Freedman, Steven
southeast permanente
medical group

Frost, Christopher
Christopher Frost MD

Gadaria,
Umeshchandra
Gadaria plastic/hand
surgery

Geffken, Mara
Northwest Dermatology

Gerardi, Sharon
Kaiser

GERLIC, RICHARD
Dermatologic Care
Center

greco, kathleen
Winchester physicians

Greene, Peter
Peter Greene MDPC

1281900-3AvIBm
2014-05-19
15:51:01.414-04

1285435-AZBCJc
2014-05-26
11:14:36.821-04

2339084-2Q5E7y
2014-12-14
12:38:44.089-05

1282072-AeHAz6
2014-05-20
08:26:27.044-04

1511053-Fp4pr
2014-08-12
23:11:42.804-04

1324520-AZSJEm
2014-07-14
17:36:36.687-04

1315613-C83xd
2014-06-23
22:05:41.025-04

1609382-3UvA8p
2014-09-07
21:13:46.484-04

2257379-3YAyfC
2014-10-22
21:57:14.353-04

1315615-bzmAH
2014-06-23
22:06:35.598-04

jfleischner@hotmail.com
Phone: 856905-5630
Fax: 302733-3585

fowlerjoe@msn.com
Phone: 5028973315
Fax: 502

saf3@mindspring.com
Phone: 770354-9486
Fax:

ringa0896@yahoo.com
Phone: 606678-5493
Fax:

ugadaria@yahoo.com
Phone: 5124780993
Fax: 5124781002

mgeffken@gmail.com
Phone: 509844-3781
Fax:

joeclovis@comcast.net
Phone: 5592925414
Fax: 559

courtstb@yahoo.com
Phone: 5302444222
Fax:

kathygreco21@comcast.net

Phone: 781729-6869
Fax: 617332-4974

pgreenel649@gmail.com
Phone: 202234-1817
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

MO, 64086
USA

107 Canter Lane
Swedesboro, NJ,
08085

USA

3100 Boxhill In
louisville, KY,
40222

USA

8335 berkley ridge
atlanta, GA, 30350
USA

488 Leaf Ln
Somerset, KY,
42503

USA

1015 East 32nd st
#208
Austin, TX, 78705
USA

625 West 25th
Spokane, WA,
99203

USA

2561 Pico Ave.
Clovis, CA, 93611
USA

1388 COURT ST
#B

REDDING, CA,
96001

USA

21 garland road
lincoln, MA, 01773
USA

1649 Park Rd NW
#1

Washington, DC,
20010

USA

Evaluate long term TNF alpha
biologic treted patients for non
neutralizing antibodies.

betetr unbderstanmding of psoriasis
therapies

more likely to start with methotrexate
and then later add biologic if
necessary

I will try newer medications

new protocol

aware of pathways

Use more maintenance therapy with
potent topical steroids to maintain
"clearance" of disease.

more Rx choices

i may feel more comfortable
prescribing these drugs

More likely to use biological if
insurance co allow
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46.
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48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

6 of 13

Gurtman, Fred
FES. Gurtman, Inc.

HAMLIN, ED
Assoc In Dermatology

Harper, Chris
Dermatology Services of
Kingston

Harrop, Elyse
AAD

Hartz, Teresa
Self Employed

Hausen, Harris
Medical Aesthetics of
Woodbury

Heinz, Victoria
Peninsula dermatology

Hynes, Ursula
VHA

lwanski, HEidi
Heidi Iwanski, MD, Ltd

Jackson, Robert
The Permanente Group

1282521-3fCQF
2014-05-21
10:30:24.391-04

1333327-fFwkq
2014-08-04
19:01:46.503-04

1286459-2R8CzQ
2014-05-28
14:22:07.971-04

1282133-hCvdu
2014-05-20
11:10:36.947-04

1327791-2AecTm
2014-07-22
17:35:00.89-04

1277435-2aZDhP
2014-05-06
15:10:14.088-04

1280050-3Wgrwf
2014-05-14
02:14:43.819-04

1288522-3Drmoq
2014-06-02
15:36:26.599-04

2194194-3MQJQQ
2014-09-22
20:56:01.477-04

1279004-KXKtD
2014-05-11

fgurtman@aol.com
Phone: 727397-3286
Fax: 727399-1772

dermdocO@yahoo.com
Phone: 559281-1862
Fax:

cjharper99@hotmail.com
Phone: 8457064215
Fax: 845

ejharrop@aol.com
Phone: 856439-9780
Fax:

truehartz@gmail.com
Phone: 505639 9719
Fax:

cosmeticdoc@optonline.net

Phone: 5169312525
Fax:

vharnp@gmail.com
Phone: 360710-4822
Fax: 253851-8060

udhynes @sbcglobal.net
Phone: 817466-4527
Fax:

hiwanski@hotmail.com
Phone: 206525-0754
Fax:

lirjjackson@msn.com
Phone: 209476-3479

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

10680 Bardes
Court

Largo, FL, 33777
USA

7110 N FRESNO
STE 140
FRESNO, CA,
93720

USA

PO Box 2941
Kingston, NY,
12402

USA

6 Doral Ct.
Moorestown, NJ,
08057

USA

4401 Desert Lily
Court SE

Rio Rancho, NM,
87124

USA

370 South Oyster
Bay Road
Hicksville, NY,
11801

USA

7011 47th st nw
Gig harbor, WA,
98335

USA

5904 Saddleridge
Court

Grand Prairie, TX,
75052

USA

8606 35th Ave NE
L7

Seattle, WA,
98115

USA

7373 West Lane
Suite 355

rx alternatives

Use of Anti-IL-12/23 drug

be more careful

no difference

Encourage closely following
directions of Rheumatology for
dosing and frequency

New protocols.

I will need to give this information
further thought

Review of lab studies

Awareness of many options and can
have discussion with patients about
likelihood of side effects and
psychosocial implications

I will be much more careful on
treatment selection.
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55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Jasiewicz, Regina
South Bend Clinic
Dermatology

Kazakis, Alexandra
Alexandra M Kazakis
MD PLC

kessler, david
Massapequa
Dermatology

Konwiser, Mark
Mark Konwiser MD

Krell, James
Total Skin and Beauty
Dermatology Center

Kuehl, Ann
Sinai

Kurita, George
AAD

Kuruvilla, Abraham
Dallas Associated
Dermatologists

Lee, Daniel
ABIM

21:12:39.679-04

1286252-A7TE7BM
2014-05-28
07:33:35.698-04

1278736-3Fcgd2
2014-05-10
10:47:51.799-04

1609704-CyDKy
2014-09-08
15:44:25.456-04

1614299-344hop
2014-09-15
12:38:31.205-04

1287223-eqBri
2014-05-29
23:03:22.049-04

2266047-5Aw
2014-10-30
12:47:45.774-04

1285246-AdxqZd
2014-05-25
17:55:57.081-04

1281687-AAYB8B
2014-05-19
10:49:50.472-04

2223993-notwx
2014-09-30
23:28:03.884-04

Fax: 209227-7120

rjasiewicz @southbendclinic.com
Phone: 5742379231
Fax:

docsandy4@aol.com
Phone: 703573-5252
Fax: 703573-5254

dbkess16@aol.com
Phone: 5167991600
Fax: 5167991454

justok@msn.com
Phone: 941474-6432
Fax: 941474-6432

jkrellmd@gmail.com
Phone: 205933-0987
Fax: 205930-1750

ann.kuehl@yahoo.com
Phone: 7737448985
Fax:

gi.kurita@gmail.com
Phone: 9318011958
Fax: 931

ak_derm@yahoo.com
Phone: 2149873376
Fax:

daniellee325@hotmail.com
Phone: 609892-3923
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

Stockton, CA,
95210
USA

1522 Meadow
Trail

South Bend, IN,
46614

USA

3022 Williams
Drive Suite 101
Fairfax, VA, 22031
USA

70 grand ave
Massapequa, NY,
11758

USA

6123 Gnarled Oak
Lane

Englewood, FL,
34223

USA

2100 16th Avenue
South

Suite 202
Birmingham, AL,
35205

USA

11401 Kluth Drive
Mokena, IL, 60448
USA

1812 Haynes St
Clarksville, TN,
37043

USA

3900 Junius St.
Suite 710

Dallas, TX, 75246
USA

4441 Alpine Court
SE
Rio Rancho, NM,

I will Stelara a chance.

Strongly consider using
immunosuppressants with anti- TNF
biologics. Consider using
preganancy category B anti-Tnf
agents in those who may become
pregnant.

to use methotrexate with biologic

retired from practice

I will likely increase my use of
subcutaneous Methotrexate (vs oral
Methotrexate)

not sure

consider MTX and biologic use
together

Look for steroid allergy

Question patients on methotrexate at
every visit about pulmonary
symptoms.
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66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.
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Lemiech, Melissa
New England
Dermatology & Laser
Center

Lemoine, John
Self

Lewis, Robert
Robert A Lewis MD

Lyon, Milena
university of illionis

Lyons, James
ACOM

Marino, Christina
Dermatology Specialists
Spokane

Martinho, Elena
Private Practice

Mason, Lana
self employed

Masri-Fridling, Gayle
William Sawchuk MD
and Gayle Masri-Fridl

1322384-bQHGX
2014-07-08
20:56:04.652-04

1311152-37tD3N
2014-06-12
18:28:04.404-04

1276852-DBEi9
2014-05-05
12:59:55.67-04

1333206-2Skf7h
2014-08-04
14:48:23.771-04

1310820-AAWWAD
2014-06-11
21:31:55.16-04

2354976-2fMacT
2014-12-21
17:37:31.583-05

2262798-TRHxH
2014-10-27
18:38:12.148-04

2345315-2UkadSh
2014-12-16
19:15:11.313-05

1335057-3F6Edb
2014-08-08
17:53:28.357-04

misslem2006@shbcglobal.net
Phone: 4137339600
Fax: 4137326534

jlemoine@hotmail.com
Phone: 3182403422
Fax: 3183466503

gcmdemi@gmail.com
Phone: 8655241889
Fax: 8655412522

milenalyon@hotmail.com
Phone: 847636-2205
Fax:

jerajim@yahoo.com
Phone: 3344790078
Fax: 3347123547

cmarino81@g.com
Phone: 509456-8444
Fax: 509455-9227

emw.dancel@gmail.com
Phone: 805434-1511
Fax: 805434-3441

lana.mason07@gmail.com
Phone: 2548557678
Fax:

gayle.masrifridling@gmail.com
Phone: 703532-7211
Fax: 703532-6650

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

87124-0905
USA

PO Box 142
Somers, CT,
06071

USA

PO Box 269
Bunkie, LA, 71322
USA

501 20th ST Suite
202

Knoxville, TN,
37916

USA

25393 W. Scott
Rd.

Barrington, IL,
60010

USA

107 Carpenter Ct
Dothan, AL, 36303
USA

820 S McClellan
Dr

Spokane, WA,
99204

USA

1111 Las Tablas
Road Suite o
Templeton, CA,
93465

USA

628 Golden Court
McGregor, TX,
76657

USA

8320 Old
Courthouse Road
Suite 303

Vienna, VA, 22182
USA

incorporation management
strategies for comorbidities in my
treatment plans

Broader testing.

n/a

Be more diligent about discussing
the comorbidities associated with
psoriasis

Increase use of biologic agents.

Use aprilmoast

More familiar with new medications,
have a better understanding,more
likely to prescribe for appropriate
patients

different meds

refer patients for evaluation of
comorbities
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79.

80.

81.
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Masters PA-C, Lorie
Joseph F Seber MD

McFarland, Joseph
Riddle Hospital

Micik, Lisa
Dermatology.

Montiel, Norma
Prohealthcare

morris, terri
The Dermatology Center

Mraz, Serena
Solano Dermatology
Associates

Nigam, Pramod
Medical College

Nosrati Inanlou, Ahmad
Medical Specialists
Center

O'Neill, Melissa
Alegent Creighton Health

1285286-2jm2TD
2014-05-25
21:24:37.281-04

2244884-3MCFC8
2014-10-12
16:40:53.855-04

2273720-FoAFr
2014-11-04
21:46:47.857-05

1287420-QfkrQ
2014-05-30
13:34:41.765-04

2193102-3gJnhi
2014-09-20
23:32:26.213-04

1285028-aVAGr
2014-05-24
22:54:10.266-04

1281407-2C9yK9
2014-05-18
14:35:30.287-04

1614611-AQCAXC
2014-09-17
17:04:13.468-04

1316688-3Fu7Ws
2014-06-26
09:36:21.695-04

dermpal218@gmail.com
Phone: 9544437542
Fax: 3059440692

wyclefb@aol.com
Phone: 610565-6707
Fax: 610565-6709

lisammicik@gmail.com
Phone: 201741-1319
Fax:

ifny61@yahoo.com
Phone: 5163773724
Fax:

tpmorris@mac.com
Phone: 5403717118
Fax: 5403713248

serenamraz @yahoo.com
Phone: 4157220525
Fax: 7075435785

drpknigam@yahoo.co.in
Phone: 9425202431
Fax: 94

nosrati43@gmail.com
Phone: 3454040
Fax:

melar@aol.com
Phone: 4026829871
Fax: 4027170731

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

13182 Nw 18
Court

Pembroke Pines,
FL, 33028

USA

Suite 201

1078 W Baltimore
Pike

Media, PA, 19063
USA

700 1st street
9G

Hoboken, NJ,
07030

USA

1560 walnut ave
Merrick, NY, 11566
USA

3501 lafayette bivd
fredericksburg,
VA, 22401

USA

3 Pepper Creek
Way

Novato, CA,
94947

USA

D-30-A
Shailendra Nagar
Raipur, Outside
US and Canada,
492001

IND

119, DREC bldg
Al mina Road
Dubai, Outside
US and Canada,
2099

ARE

7966 Shadow
Lake Drive
Papillion, NE,
68046

USA

Our office does not currently use
TNF inhibitors.

Use MTX w/ TNF blockers

Tx with biologics

Will use methrotrexate to transition
into a biologic.

alternating daily use of teroids with
weekend use only

Iam trying to convert pts on TNF
inhibitors who | do not already have
on concomitant methotrexate to add
low dose methotrexate.

New protocols New modalities

better management

topical steroids longer term to
decrease flare (of course with breaks
to avoid atrophy). More rigorous
screening of psoriasis patients for
cardiac health.
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Otamura, Karen
UCLA

Overholt, Meredith
Skin Wellness Center

person, brett
physician

Quirk, Catherine
University of
Pennsylvania

Renna, Jeffrey

Silver Falls Dermatology

Rockley, Paul

Paul F. Rockley, MD, PA

Roe, Carolyn
Essentia??

Rosner, Steven

Steven A. Rosner, M.D.

Scanlon, Katie
AAPA

Scheider, Kimberly
Allina Health

1605469-2C3RNE
2014-08-31
17:47:13.805-04

1602894-VDpxz
2014-08-27
06:43:22.231-04

1276584-nBYDi
2014-05-05
00:07:28.985-04

1614898-3MsGdz
2014-09-16
10:08:41.921-04

2285096-3AW2DB
2014-11-12
17:59:32.995-05

1329382-ANg3PF
2014-07-26
13:16:55.92-04

1309709-2HQd3A
2014-06-09
21:39:01.341-04

1275896-AKYUEk
2014-05-02
13:17:44.092-04

1284818-239PGm
2014-05-24
08:50:50.898-04

2353999-33sGdK
2014-12-21
07:14:52.278-05

kotamura@ucla.edu
Phone: 626844-0282
Fax:

mmoverholt@comcast.net
Phone: 865584-8580
Fax:

btpatp@hotmail.com
Phone: 6622592821
Fax: 6622592821

catherinequirk@comcast.net
Phone: 4845808628
Fax: 6109022404

jrenna@atsu.edu
Phone: 541331-3496
Fax:

ypcespedes@yahoo.com
Phone: 3059407766
Fax: 3059404617

roeupnorth@charter.net
Phone: 2187229485
Fax: 218

stevenderm@aol.com
Phone: 513607-7387
Fax:

katie.e.scanlon@gmail.com
Phone: 2027448886
Fax:

kim@scheider.us
Phone: 612719-2742
Fax: 763208-1019

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

1330 Hillcrest
Avenue
Pasadena, CA,
91106

USA

10215 Kingston
Pike #200
Knoxville, TN,
37922

USA

1000 unversity
ave.

oxford, MS, 38655
USA

1024 Whitegate
Road

Wayne, PA, 19087
USA

13045 SE Ankeny
St.

Portland, OR,
97233

USA

17101 NE 19TH
AVE 101

North Miami
Beach, FL, 33162
USA

2210 W. 7th St.
Duluth, MN, 55806
USA

9297 Witherbone
Ct.

Cincinnati, OH,
45242

USA

25 White Oak Rd
Landenberg, PA,
19350

USA

11007 Seven
pines lane
Champlin, MN,

none

explained new meds in relationship
to one another, aiding choices

none retired

Counseling regarding cardiac risk
factors in psoriatics

Test for TB before starting MTX

more precise use of biologics

lam new in the area and in the
learning phase only

N/A

this is not within the scope of his
practice

Longer steroid use after cleared.
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Scheman, Andrew
Northwestern University

Schiro, James
Drs Rumbarger and
Schiro PA

Schleicher, Stephen
DermDOX Center

Schulz-Butulis, Beth
Family Dermatology

simpson, michael
american academy of
dermatology

Skandamis, George
Universal Dermatology

Smalling, Charles
Skin Care Specialists

stawiski, marek
dermatology

2256664-AAxbHU
2014-10-22
12:57:31.868-04

1315928-2QFzp7
2014-06-24
14:27:36.069-04

1317993-35S9hD
2014-06-29
21:47:39.332-04

1283139-3psi9m
2014-05-22
13:15:07.715-04

1322368-3wQVAC
2014-07-08
19:42:10.165-04

1327887-iaAHe
2014-07-22
22:32:47.242-04

1281341-25NB56
2014-05-18
10:49:03.033-04

1324354-ACJirZ
2014-07-14
13:32:00.503-04

andrewscheman@yahoo.com
Phone: 8474801111
Fax: 8474801131

sunpolice@aol.com
Phone: 3017394900
Fax:

cutismd@aol.com
Phone: 5704590029
Fax: 5704545757

beth@butulis.com
Phone: 9195540404
Fax:

mhsimpson@elp.rr.com
Phone: 915544 3254
Fax: 915544 1203

gskanda@hotmail.com
Phone: 6146026455
Fax:

crsmallingjrmd@hotmail.com
Phone: 7405893156
Fax:

mastawiski@gmail.com
Phone: 6165600540
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

55316
USA

1535 Lake Cook
Rd

Suite 401
Northbrook, IL,
60062

USA

11110 Medical
Campus Rd
Suite123
Hagerstown, MD,
21742

USA

20 North Laurel
Street
Hazleton, PA,
18201

USA

2845 Calliness
Way

Wake Forest, NC,
27587

USA

1700 murchison
drive

suite 215

el paso, TX,
79902

USA

425 Metro Place N
Suite 195

Dublin, OH, 43017
USA

17188 State
Route 550
Amesville, OH,
45711

USA

833 michigan n.e.
grand rapids, M,
49506

USA

Use Embrel and MTX together

For patients on topical steroids, | will
implement weekend maintenance
therapy.

will recommend topical steroid use
for cleared but problematic body site
areas. may use, if absolutely
necessary, cyclosporine during
pregnancy;

No protocols but | look forward to
using aprelimast for psoriatic
arthritis. Additionally, | look foward to
the IL-17 blocker arrivals.

different meds

newer biologics in the future

referral for evaluation of
commorbidities in patients with
psoriasis

Using new medication

9/21/2015 4:08 PM
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Steinberg, Richard
Dermatology

Strait, Marla

Bellefonte Primary Care

Ashland

Thompson Jr, John
Retired

Torok, Helen
Trillium Creek
Dermatology

Trickett, Cynthia
TDA

Weil, Michael
Acadian Dermatology

Westfried, Morris
m westfriedmd pc

Wildt, Erin
None

Willer, Robert
Dartmouth-Hitchcock

1277024-3PAFn4
2014-05-05
16:42:00.859-04

1605784-Ay6PAT
2014-09-01
11:22:06.58-04

1275951-2PQUE7
2014-05-02
14:38:48.294-04

1321682-3h5gam
2014-07-07
15:30:16.862-04

1310868-23Kqps
2014-06-12
00:36:12.711-04

1328739-A9bHDK
2014-07-24
18:03:49.8-04

1285277-2yFAWH
2014-05-25
20:36:39.874-04

2277282-VWWXCg
2014-11-07
13:28:31.855-05

2342339-3EaoPi
2014-12-15
17:58:43.379-05

matt315@bellsouth.net
Phone: 5025409
Fax:

strait232@hotmail.com
Phone: 606324-3220
Fax: 606326-9005

johntl@carolina.rr.com
Phone: 7043664031
Fax:

helenmtorok@aol.com
Phone: 3307250569
Fax: 3306620258

cyntrick@gmail.com
Phone: 9032297380
Fax: 9727151460

acadianderm@yahoo.com
Phone: 985690-6600
Fax: 985690-9860

drwest2670@aol.com
Phone: 7188379004
Fax: 7188379014

epixi23@hotmail.com
Phone: 2392926030
Fax:

robert.willer@hitchcock.org
Phone: 603695-2542
Fax: 603622-6153

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

308 Chimney
Sweep Circle
Peachtree City,
GA, 30269
USA

244 Bellefonte
Circle
Ashland, KY,
41101

USA

2633 Richardson
Dr., Apt 8-A
Charlotte, NC,
28211

USA

5783 Wooster
Pike

Medina, OH,
44256

USA

11903 Coit Rd
#1003

Dallas, TX, 75251
USA

380 Gateway
Drive

Slidell, LA, 70461
USA

7508 15th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY,
11228

USA

15646 Hawks
Crest Loop
Odessa, FL,
33556

USA

100 Hitchcock
Way
Manchester, NH,
03104

USA

I may prescribe more biologics in the
future

More aggressive treatment

Reconsider the use of cyclosporine

Psoriasis in children

more prolonged use of topicals

Probably no change at this time.

new protocols re mtx,cyclosporine
mtx testing

Adding Methotrexate to biologics to
improve efficacy

may use MTX with biologics more
often

9/21/2015 4:08 PM
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Winitsky, Theodore
Theodore M. Winitsky,
MDPA

Young, Vivian
Boswell dermatology

Young, Margaret
NAPNAP

Zaydon, Paul
pvt practiice

Zayneh, Ibrahim
Ibrahim Zayneh, MD
LLC

1286424-3WcR5e
2014-05-28
13:12:56.164-04

1281191-3W55Jm
2014-05-17
14:59:08.264-04

2240340-3ka5B2
2014-10-08
13:14:41.87-04

1282680-2ZKXdC
2014-05-21
15:38:08.163-04

1285354-AEgS2q
2014-05-26
06:40:15.065-04

tmwinit@yahoo.com
Phone: 3017939905
Fax: 8137202013

rnvivi@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 559439-3000
Fax: 559439-3006

budahmaven@yahoo.com

Phone: 8653234947
Fax:

paul@ptz.necoxmail.com
Phone: 4017234290
Fax: 4017234830

izayneh@gmail.com
Phone: 740355-6634
Fax: 740355-1273

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

4949 Ebensburg
Dr.

Tampa, FL, 33647
USA

5701 N West Ave
Fresno, CA,
93711

USA

2930 Fountain
Park Blvd
knoxville, TN,
37917

USA

115 Newport Ave
Pawtucket, R,
02861

USA

2127. 25th street
Portsmouth, OH,
45662

USA

better screening

Discuss myocardial events linked to
psoriasis.

referring pediatric patients with
parental history of psoriasis and
rash/plaque that have not responded
to usual eczema topical tx

none

Use of combination treatment

Total: 113
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Total Responses: 174 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

3. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Response Count Graph Percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 67 100%
Non-Responders: 107

4. Were the patient recommendations based on acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph Percent
Yes 174 100%
No 0 0%
Total Responses: 174 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

5. If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on
acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph Percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 3 100%
Non-Responders: 171

6. Do you think the presentation was without commercial bias?

Response Count Graph Percent T
Yes 169 97%
No 5 3%
Total Responses: 174 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

20f3
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7. If you answered No on the above question, please list the topics that were biased?

Response Count Graph Percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 2 100%
Non-Responders: 172

8. Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Response Count Graph Percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 30 100%
Non-Responders: 144

As one of the participants of this educational activity, we want to encourage you to implement those ideas that were
appropriate to your healthcare environment. We look forward to seeing you at future University of Louisville events.

Thank you very much.
Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

f Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.

30f3
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Manage Your Program: EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:09:05 PM

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses

Text Responses

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Total: 67

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. abrahamson, timothy 1324190-334jrC Ibrtga@yahoo.com 2424, 128th st psych meds and dermatology
Greater Des Moines 2014-07-14 Phone: 5152438676 urbandale, IA,
Dermatology 08:52:13.425-04 Fax: 50323
USA

2. alonso, carol

2229345-2G6PGE

carol_alonso@ymail.com

2662 alton st

chronic urticaria alopecia

denver dermatology 2014-10-01 Phone: 817680-8625 denver, CO,
consultants 17:22:07.274-04 Fax: 80238
USA
3. Ashinoff, Robin 1282139-3BEriC rashinoffmd@aol.com 131 Westervelt na
Dermatologic, Mohs and 2014-05-20 Phone: 917842-9415 Place
Laser surgery 11:32:57.422-04 Fax: 551996-8660 Cresskill, NJ,
07626
USA

4, Bellman, Betty

1281556-q2omZ

bellman5649@att.net

4302 Alton road

Betty Bellman M.D., PA 2014-05-18 Phone: 3055348480 Suite 705
21:24:34.649-04 Fax: 305534-5477 Miami Beach, FL,
33140
USA

5. Bhatt, Roopal

1284928-3rTHA

roopalshanghvi@yahoo.com

6214 River Place

Alternative treatments for psoriasis

Psa

Four Points 2014-05-24 Phone: 512478-3376 Bivd
Dermatology 17:43:44.963-04 Fax: 512478-3375 Austin, TX, 78730
USA
6. Boote, Wanda 1326589-AxgB6p wbootemd@drboote.com 2060 5th Avenue Surgical and medicaltion modifications
Wanda M Boote MD PA 2014-07-19 Phone: 7278953376 NE when patients are on anti-coagulants and/or
18:46:43.374-04 Fax: 7273623376 Saint Petersburg, have non-native tissue grafts and/or
FL, 33713 implanted devices.
USA

9/21/2015 4:09 PM
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14.

15.
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burres, robyn
Adult and pediatric
dermatology

Capper, RN
U. South Alabama

Carroll-Chen, Patricia
Precision Dermatology

CASSEL, CHRISTINE
BROWNSTONE
DERMATOLOGY

Chandler, Creighton
Mdac

Chao, Tomas
Atlanta North
Dermatology

Choi, Sola
Princeton Dermatology
Associates

cipro, colleen
upstate medical hospital

Cunningham-Gomez,
Elnora
NCCPA

Dilbeck, Lindsay
OAPA

2287441-A6BBSF
2014-11-14
11:46:42.183-05

1314854-xmBKC
2014-06-22
17:21:16.494-04

1336047-3eA47n
2014-08-11
16:58:45.691-04

1285366-3Wufgc
2014-05-26
07:47:20.835-04

2355039-2KJGW(q
2014-12-21
18:04:30.776-05

1313986-AE7yNB
2014-06-19
22:10:46.044-04

1285004-2ppgT7
2014-05-24
21:07:15.544-04

1613583-3R6BeH
2014-09-14
11:13:14.698-04

1276091-QENAA
2014-05-02
23:28:45.625-04

2244560-3GbZCs
2014-10-12
11:18:46.646-04

roby0173@hotmail.com
Phone: 5613589654
Fax:

rncapper@gmail.com
Phone: 251454-7955
Fax:

pcarroll34@cox.net
Phone: 623875-2600
Fax: 623875-2621

flovechild@hotmail.com
Phone: 717566-6633
Fax: 717566-6775

skinman71291@yahoo.com
Phone: 3183813284
Fax:

tomasjchao@aol.com
Phone: 770352-4277
Fax:

sola@fastmail.fm
Phone: 9089124522
Fax:

cctsc@verizon.net
Phone: 3154649648
Fax: 3154649635

gomj874@aol.com
Phone: 951283-2706
Fax:

paytonll@hotmail.com
Phone: 9185197463
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

8390 eleuthera
lane
wellington, FL,
33414

USA

5317 Oak Bend Ct
Mobile, AL,
36609-2202

USA

13640 N 99th Ave.
# 300

Sun City, AZ,
85351

USA

530 WALTON AVE
HUMMELSTOWN,
PA, 17036

USA

108 delane drive
West monroe, LA,
71291

USA

2576 Walden
Estates Drive
Marietta, GA,
30062

USA

223 Fairfield Ln
Hillsborough, NJ,
08844

USA

107 Dewberry la
syracuse, NY,
13219

USA

7525 BOYD
CORONA, CA,
92881

USA

4712 s 187 e ave
Tulsa, OK, 74134
USA

atopic derm, rashes, viral exanthems

none

gluten sensitivity and approach to rashes in
general

NEW THERAPIES FOR MF

Contact dermatitis

Switching biologics, best
practices/successes

Biologic agents in pregnancy

RA

Dmtype2

vasculitis

9/21/2015 4:09 PM
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
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Dohan, J. Lawrence
U. MASS

Edalur, Ravikumar
VHA

Eisner, Molly
Dermatology Specialists
of NKY

Feldman, Steven
Wake Forest Baptist
Health

Fieleke, David
Dermatology and Skin
Cancer Specialists

Fleischner, Jules
USA

Freedman, Steven
southeast permanente
medical group

Geffken, Mara
Northwest Dermatology

Gerardi, Sharon
Kaiser

GERLIC, RICHARD
Dermatologic Care
Center

1285012-g6EZA
2014-05-24
21:56:36.204-04

2194169-ntEsD
2014-09-22
19:59:56.247-04

1318553-3zBMTz
2014-06-30
19:05:41.807-04

2322671-ACaeBN
2014-12-06
21:21:46.479-05

1289839-20Enon
2014-06-05
06:54:02.773-04

1281900-3AvJBm
2014-05-19
15:51:01.414-04

2339084-2Q5E7y
2014-12-14
12:38:44.089-05

1324520-AZSJEm
2014-07-14
17:36:36.687-04

1315613-C83xd
2014-06-23
22:05:41.025-04

1609382-3UvA8p
2014-09-07
21:13:46.484-04

jldohan@gmail.com
Phone: 9785627188
Fax: 9785621200

rkedalur@hotmail.com
Phone: 9032391518
Fax:

meisner@fuse.net
Phone: 8593419588
Fax: 8593410078

sfeldman@wakehealth.edu

Phone: 3367740242
Fax: 3367167732

david.fieleke@gmail.com
Phone: 5733567265
Fax:

jfleischner@hotmail.com
Phone: 856905-5630
Fax: 302733-3585

saf3@mindspring.com
Phone: 770354-9486
Fax:

mgeffken@gmail.com
Phone: 509844-3781
Fax:

joeclovis@comcast.net
Phone: 5592925414
Fax: 559

courtstb@yahoo.com
Phone: 5302444222
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

101 Coolidge St
Hudson, MA,
01749

USA

1026 Riverwood
Dr

Longview, TX,
75604

USA

215A Thomas
More Pkwy
Crestview Hills,
KY, 41017
USA

807 Chester Road
Winston-Salem,
NC, 27104

USA

1728 NE Nine
Oaks Drive
Lee's Summit,
MO, 64086
USA

107 Canter Lane
Swedesboro, NJ,
08085

USA

8335 berkley ridge
atlanta, GA, 30350
USA

625 West 25th
Spokane, WA,
99203

USA

2561 Pico Ave.
Clovis, CA, 93611
USA

1388 COURT ST
#B

REDDING, CA,
96001

USA

Best dosing of oral steroid. Best systemic
therapy for different acne patients

Eczema Atopic Dermatitis

dermatomyositis, how to work up for occult
malignancy

Adherence to treatment

Derm Surgery reviews

IL 23 treatments

new treatments of atopic dermatitis

new biologics

Natural therapies for psoriasis, and
eczema. Parents always asking for those.

fungal & bacterial infections, autoimmune
dzs, T-cell ymphomas, bullous dzs.
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33.

34.

35.
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Goldman, Barry
Goldman Dermatology,
PLLC

Greene, Peter
Peter Greene MDPC

HAMLIN, ED
Assoc In Dermatology

Harper, Chris
Dermatology Services of
Kingston

Harrop, Elyse
AAD

Hausen, Harris
Medical Aesthetics of
Woodbury

Heinz, Victoria
Peninsula dermatology

Hynes, Ursula
VHA

lwanski, HEidi
Heidi Iwanski, MD, Ltd

1310986-3zetRP
2014-06-12
12:13:25.185-04

1315615-bzmAH
2014-06-23
22:06:35.598-04

1333327-fFwkq
2014-08-04
19:01:46.503-04

1286459-2R8CzQ
2014-05-28
14:22:07.971-04

1282133-hCvdu
2014-05-20
11:10:36.947-04

1277435-2aZDhP
2014-05-06
15:10:14.088-04

1280050-3Wgrwi
2014-05-14
02:14:43.819-04

1288522-3Drmoq
2014-06-02
15:36:26.599-04

2194194-3MQJQQ
2014-09-22
20:56:01.477-04

goldman150@verizon.net
Phone: 212962-1115
Fax: 212962-1246

pgreenel649@gmail.com
Phone: 202234-1817
Fax:

dermdocO@yahoo.com
Phone: 559281-1862
Fax:

cjharper99@hotmail.com
Phone: 8457064215
Fax: 845

ejharrop@aol.com
Phone: 856439-9780
Fax:

cosmeticdoc@optonline.net
Phone: 5169312525
Fax:

vharnp@gmail.com
Phone: 360710-4822
Fax: 253851-8060

udhynes@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 817466-4527
Fax:

hiwanski@hotmail.com
Phone: 206525-0754
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

150 Broadway
Suite 1110
New York, NY,
10038

USA

1649 Park Rd NW
#1

Washington, DC,
20010

USA

7110 N FRESNO
STE 140
FRESNO, CA,
93720

USA

PO Box 2941
Kingston, NY,
12402

USA

6 Doral Ct.
Moorestown, NJ,
08057

USA

370 South Oyster
Bay Road
Hicksville, NY,
11801

USA

7011 47th st nw
Gig harbor, WA,
98335

USA

5904 Saddleridge
Court

Grand Prairie, TX,
75052

USA

8606 35th Ave NE
L7

Seattle, WA,
98115

USA

MOHS surgery

Topics related to skin of color

Ultrasound monitoring of PsA therapy

acne, eczema

not sure

Rheumatoid arthritis.

Psoriasis and co conditions and if
immunological therapy offer benefits

Secondary long term effects

overlap with psychiatric illness and more
about risk of Ml
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

50f8

Jackson, Susan
our lady of Lourdes

Jackson, Robert

The Permanente Group

Jasiewicz, Regina
South Bend Clinic
Dermatology

Kazakis, Alexandra
Alexandra M Kazakis
MD PLC

kessler, david
Massapequa
Dermatology

Konwiser, Mark
Mark Konwiser MD

Krell, James
Total Skin and Beauty
Dermatology Center

Kurita, George
AAD

Langer, Robert
SCPMG

2194213-3f2vEm
2014-09-22
21:39:24.296-04

1279004-KXKtD
2014-05-11
21:12:39.679-04

1286252-A7TE7BM
2014-05-28
07:33:35.698-04

1278736-3Fcg42
2014-05-10
10:47:51.799-04

1609704-CyDKy
2014-09-08
15:44:25.456-04

1614299-344hop
2014-09-15
12:38:31.205-04

1287223-eqBri
2014-05-29
23:03:22.049-04

1285246-AdxqZd
2014-05-25
17:55:57.081-04

2101409-3UcAcR
2014-09-18
17:20:34.422-04

suebeel966@yahoo.com
Phone: 6072213260
Fax:

lirjjackson@msn.com
Phone: 209476-3479
Fax: 209227-7120

rjasiewicz @southbendclinic.com
Phone: 5742379231
Fax:

docsandy4@aol.com
Phone: 703573-5252
Fax: 703573-5254

dbkess16@aol.com
Phone: 5167991600
Fax: 5167991454

justok@msn.com
Phone: 941474-6432
Fax: 941474-6432

jkrellmd@gmail.com
Phone: 205933-0987
Fax: 205930-1750

gi.kurita@gmail.com
Phone: 9318011958
Fax: 931

robert.x.langer@kp.org
Phone: 9494554326
Fax: 949

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

155 E Hamton Rd
Binghamton, NY,
13903

USA

7373 West Lane
Suite 355
Stockton, CA,
95210

USA

1522 Meadow
Trail

South Bend, IN,
46614

USA

3022 Williams
Drive Suite 101
Fairfax, VA, 22031
USA

70 grand ave
Massapequa, NY,
11758

USA

6123 Gnarled Oak
Lane

Englewood, FL,
34223

USA

2100 16th Avenue
South

Suite 202
Birmingham, AL,
35205

USA

1812 Haynes St
Clarksville, TN,
37043

USA

23781 Maquina
Ave

Mission Viejo, CA,
92691

USA

common derm problems

How to identify drug rashes with comfort.

Atopic Dermatitis. Bullous Diseases,
particularly the more rare types like linear
IgA.

The long term side effects with the
biologics...

psoriasis

atopic dermatitis, melanoma, t cell
lymphoma, dermatologic infectious disease

Systemic therapy for severe atopic
dermatitis

Psoriasis - systemic therapies in indigent
and uninsured or non-comered pt

atopic dermatitis
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45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

6 of 8

Lee, Daniel
ABIM

Lemoine, John
Self

Lyon, Milena
university of illionis

Marino, Christina

Dermatology Specialists

Spokane

Martinho, Elena
Private Practice

Masri-Fridling, Gayle
William Sawchuk MD
and Gayle Masri-Fridl

Masters PA-C, Lorie
Joseph F Seber MD

Mraz, Serena
Solano Dermatology
Associates

Nigam, Pramod
Medical College

2223993-notwx
2014-09-30
23:28:03.884-04

1311152-3ZtD3N
2014-06-12
18:28:04.404-04

1333206-2Skf7h
2014-08-04
14:48:23.771-04

2354976-2fMacT
2014-12-21
17:37:31.583-05

2262798-TRHxH
2014-10-27
18:38:12.148-04

1335057-3F6Edb
2014-08-08
17:53:28.357-04

1285286-2jm2TD
2014-05-25
21:24:37.281-04

1285028-aVAGr
2014-05-24
22:54:10.266-04

1281407-2C9yK9
2014-05-18
14:35:30.287-04

daniellee325@hotmail.com
Phone: 609892-3923
Fax:

jlemoine@hotmail.com
Phone: 3182403422
Fax: 3183466503

milenalyon@hotmail.com
Phone: 847636-2205
Fax:

cmarino81@g.com
Phone: 509456-8444
Fax: 509455-9227

emw.dancel@gmail.com
Phone: 805434-1511
Fax: 805434-3441

gayle.masrifriding@gmail.com

Phone: 703532-7211
Fax: 703532-6650

dermpal2l8@gmail.com
Phone: 9544437542
Fax: 3059440692

serenamraz @yahoo.com
Phone: 4157220525
Fax: 7075435785

drpknigam@yahoo.co.in
Phone: 9425202431
Fax: 94

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

4441 Alpine Court
SE

Rio Rancho, NM,
87124-0905

USA

PO Box 269
Bunkie, LA, 71322
USA

25393 W. Scott
Rd.

Barrington, IL,
60010

USA

820 S McClellan
Dr

Spokane, WA,
99204

USA

1111 Las Tablas
Road Suite o
Templeton, CA,
93465

USA

8320 Old
Courthouse Road
Suite 303

Vienna, VA, 22182
USA

13182 NW 18
Court

Pembroke Pines,
FL, 33028

USA

3 Pepper Creek
Way

Novato, CA,
94947

USA

D-30-A
Shailendra Nagar
Raipur, Outside
US and Canada,
492001

IND

migraine, diagnosis and meds

Antibiotic therapy (outpatient)

Urticaria

treatment of Darier's disease

Surgical repair after Mohs surgery Pediatric
dermatology

alopecia acne melanoma

Angioedema

Treatment of venous insufficiency and data
on effects of healing non-healing ulcers and
lipodermatosclerosis

Biologics
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54,

565.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
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Otamura, Karen
UCLA

Rosner, Steven
Steven A. Rosner, M.D.

Scheider, Kimberly
Allina Health

Schulz-Butulis, Beth
Family Dermatology

Skandamis, George
Universal Dermatology

Smalling, Charles
Skin Care Specialists

Steinberg, Richard
Dermatology

Strait, Marla
Bellefonte Primary Care
Ashland

1605469-2C3RNE
2014-08-31
17:47:13.805-04

1275896-AKYUEK
2014-05-02
13:17:44.092-04

2353999-33sGdK
2014-12-21
07:14:52.278-05

1283139-3psiom
2014-05-22
13:15:07.715-04

1327887-iaAHe
2014-07-22
22:32:47.242-04

1281341-25NB56
2014-05-18
10:49:03.033-04

1277024-3PAFn4
2014-05-05
16:42:00.859-04

1605784-Ay6PAT
2014-09-01
11:22:06.58-04

kotamura@ucla.edu
Phone: 626844-0282
Fax:

stevenderm@aol.com
Phone: 513607-7387
Fax:

kim@scheider.us
Phone: 612719-2742
Fax: 763208-1019

beth@butulis.com
Phone: 9195540404
Fax:

gskanda@hotmail.com
Phone: 6146026455
Fax:

crsmallingijrmd@hotmail.com
Phone: 7405893156
Fax:

matt315@bellsouth.net
Phone: 5025409
Fax:

strait232@hotmail.com
Phone: 606324-3220
Fax: 606326-9005

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

1330 Hillcrest
Avenue
Pasadena, CA,
91106

USA

9297 Witherbone
Ct.

Cincinnati, OH,
45242

USA

11007 Seven
pines lane
Champlin, MN,
55316

USA

2845 Calliness
Way

Wake Forest, NC,
27587

USA

425 Metro Place N
Suite 195

Dublin, OH, 43017
USA

17188 State
Route 550
Amesville, OH,
45711

USA

308 Chimney
Sweep Circle
Peachtree City,
GA, 30269
USA

244 Bellefonte
Circle
Ashland, KY,
41101

USA

melanoma

Tropical dermatologuy

CHF and renal failure as comorbitities.

Systemic Lupus treatment to include DLE,
SCLE, tumid lupus, etc. How to implement
Beta blockers for kids safely in the
non-hospital setting. What to monitor and
what has to be monitored. Patient check
lists, etc. Dermatomyositis treatment.
Monitoring patients on MTX, cyclosporine,
Imuran for atopic dermatitis and psoriasis.
Chronic steroid use and how to do tapers,
monitor for bone loss, replacing Ca/Vit D etc
for diseases where long term prednisone is
used.

eczema, cancers

comparison of topical treatments vs.
cryosurgery in treatment of AK's

newer fillers

Diabetes and bipolar disorder
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62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

8 of 8

Trickett, Cynthia
TDA

Vaserstein, Gabriel
skin and cancer
associates

Weil, Michael
Acadian Dermatology

Westfried, Morris
m westfriedmd pc

Willer, Robert
Dartmouth-Hitchcock

Yang, Xiang
healthy connection
physical medicine

1310868-23Kqps
2014-06-12
00:36:12.711-04

2310331-AVAAaE
2014-11-29
22:03:37.183-05

1328739-A9bHDK
2014-07-24
18:03:49.8-04

1285277-2yFAWH
2014-05-25
20:36:39.874-04

2342339-3EaoPi
2014-12-15
17:58:43.379-05

1277960-ABghdD
2014-05-08
19:58:00.012-04

cyntrick@gmail.com
Phone: 9032297380
Fax: 9727151460

rushngbv@yahoo.com
Phone: 954304-2061
Fax:

acadianderm@yahoo.com
Phone: 985690-6600
Fax: 985690-9860

drwest2670@aol.com
Phone: 7188379004
Fax: 7188379014

robert.willer@hitchcock.org
Phone: 603695-2542
Fax: 603622-6153

yangl6@hotmail.com
Phone: 630357-5410
Fax:

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

11903 Coit Rd
#1003

Dallas, TX, 75251
USA

997 Captiva Drive
Hollywood, FL,
33019

USA

380 Gateway
Drive

Slidell, LA, 70461
USA

7508 15th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY,
11228

USA

100 Hitchcock
Way
Manchester, NH,
03104

USA

1603 pathway Dr.
Naperville, IL,
60565

USA

vitiligo bullous diseases important
medication reactions with meds used in
dermatology

hair loss in women

Melanoma

evaluation ofv mtx toxicity, and safety in

breastfeeding of biologics

eczema and hand dermatitis

primary field

Total: 67
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Manage Your Program:

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville
Mon Sep 21, 2015 04:09:53 PM

EM2014-02 Psoriasis Highlights

[logout]

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses
Text Responses

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Respondent

Company/Organization

1. Bellman, Betty

Betty Bellman M.D., PA

2. burres, robyn
Adult and pediatric
dermatology

3. Capper, RN
U. South Alabama

4, Chandler, Creighton
Mdac

5. Chao, Tomas
Atlanta North
Dermatology

Reservation Code

Complete Date

1281556-qg2omZ
2014-05-18
21:24:34.649-04

2287441-A6BBSF
2014-11-14
11:46:42.183-05

1314854-xmBKC
2014-06-22
17:21:16.494-04

2355039-2KJGW(q
2014-12-21
18:04:30.776-05

1313986-AE7yNB
2014-06-19
22:10:46.044-04

Email
Phone/Fax

bellman5649@att.net
Phone: 3055348480
Fax: 305534-5477

roby0173@hotmail.com
Phone: 5613589654
Fax:

rncapper@gmail.com
Phone: 251454-7955
Fax:

skinman71291@yahoo.com
Phone: 3183813284
Fax:

tomasjchao@aol.com
Phone: 770352-4277
Fax:

Custom 1

Address Custom 2

4302 Alton
road

Suite 705
Miami
Beach, FL,
33140
USA

8390
eleuthera
lane
wellington,
FL, 33414
USA

5317 Oak
Bend Ct
Mobile, AL,
36609-2202
USA

108 delane
drive

West
monroe, LA,
71291

USA

2576
Walden
Estates
Drive
Marietta, GA,
30062

USA

Total: 30

Text Response

No

thank you

none

Great depth and conciseness
referenced out nicely

None
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

2 0f5

Cunningham-Gomez,
Elnora
NCCPA

Dohan, J. Lawrence
U. MASS

Fieleke, David
Dermatology and Skin
Cancer Specialists

Gadaria,
Umeshchandra
Gadaria plastic/hand
surgery

GERLIC, RICHARD
Dermatologic Care
Center

Harper, Chris
Dermatology Services of
Kingston

Harrop, Elyse
AAD

Heinz, Victoria
Peninsula dermatology

Jackson, Susan
our lady of Lourdes

1276091-QENAA
2014-05-02
23:28:45.625-04

1285012-g6EZA
2014-05-24
21:56:36.204-04

1289839-20Enon
2014-06-05
06:54:02.773-04

1511053-Fp4pr
2014-08-12
23:11:42.804-04

1609382-3UvA8p
2014-09-07
21:13:46.484-04

1286459-2R8CzQ
2014-05-28
14:22:07.971-04

1282133-hCvdu
2014-05-20
11:10:36.947-04

1280050-3Wgrwf
2014-05-14
02:14:43.819-04

2194213-3f2vEm
2014-09-22

gomj874@aol.com
Phone: 951283-2706
Fax:

jldohan@gmail.com
Phone: 9785627188
Fax: 9785621200

david.fieleke@gmail.com
Phone: 5733567265
Fax:

ugadaria@yahoo.com
Phone: 5124780993
Fax: 5124781002

courtstb@yahoo.com
Phone: 5302444222
Fax:

cjharper99@hotmail.com
Phone: 8457064215
Fax: 845

ejharrop@aol.com
Phone: 856439-9780
Fax:

vharnp@gmail.com
Phone: 360710-4822
Fax: 253851-8060

suebeel966@yahoo.com
Phone: 6072213260

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

7525 BOYD
CORONA,
CA, 92881
USA

101
Coolidge St
Hudson, MA,
01749

USA

1728 NE
Nine Oaks
Drive
Lee's
Summit,
MO, 64086
USA

1015 East
32nd st
#208
Austin, TX,
78705
USA

1388
COURT ST
#B
REDDING,
CA, 96001
USA

PO Box
2941
Kingston,
NY, 12402
USA

6 Doral Ct.
Moorestown,
NJ, 08057
USA

7011 47th st
nw

Gig harbor,
WA, 98335
USA

155 E
Hamton Rd

none

I do not agree with question #5

great CME activity, thanks

great course

goooood cme presentation

very good overall lesson

none

Very thou rough

i actually had done the activity on
HS but was directed to this site for

9/21/2015 4:10 PM
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

30f5

Jackson, Robert

The Permanente Group

Jasiewicz, Regina
South Bend Clinic
Dermatology

Konwiser, Mark
Mark Konwiser MD

Krell, James
Total Skin and Beauty
Dermatology Center

Lee, Daniel
ABIM

Lyon, Milena
university of illionis

Martinho, Elena
Private Practice

21:39:24.296-04

1279004-KXKtD
2014-05-11
21:12:39.679-04

1286252-A7TE7BM
2014-05-28
07:33:35.698-04

1614299-344hop
2014-09-15
12:38:31.205-04

1287223-eqBri
2014-05-29
23:03:22.049-04

2223993-notwx
2014-09-30
23:28:03.884-04

1333206-2Skf7h
2014-08-04
14:48:23.771-04

2262798-TRHxH
2014-10-27
18:38:12.148-04

Fax:

lifjackson@msn.com
Phone: 209476-3479
Fax: 209227-7120

rjasiewicz @southbendclinic.com
Phone: 5742379231
Fax:

justok@msn.com
Phone: 941474-6432
Fax: 941474-6432

jkrellmd@gmail.com
Phone: 205933-0987
Fax: 205930-1750

daniellee325@hotmail.com
Phone: 609892-3923
Fax:

milenalyon@hotmail.com
Phone: 847636-2205
Fax:

emw.dancel@gmail.com
Phone: 805434-1511
Fax: 805434-3441

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

Binghamton,
NY, 13903
USA

7373 West
Lane

Suite 355
Stockton,
CA, 95210
USA

1522
Meadow
Trail

South Bend,
IN, 46614
USA

6123
Gnarled Oak
Lane
Englewood,
FL, 34223
USA

2100 16th
Avenue
South

Suite 202
Birmingham,
AL, 35205
USA

4441 Alpine
Court SE
Rio Rancho,
NM,
87124-0905
USA

25393 W.
Scott Rd.
Barrington,
IL, 60010
USA

1111 Las
Tablas Road
Suite o
Templeton,
CA, 93465
USA

testing so had to go back to learn
about psoriasis to find the answers
for this test.

Once again it was a terrific review
of psoriasis therapy presently.

This was very well presented and
informative. It puts together a lot of
information usually obtained in
various spots.

very helpful update and review

It was a very complete review for
the dermatologist who really treats
psoriasis.

none

This was an excellent educational
activity

Very informative

9/21/2015 4:10 PM
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

4 of 5

Nigam, Pramod
Medical College

Roe, Carolyn
Essentia??

Schiro, James
Drs Rumbarger and
Schiro PA

Schulz-Butulis, Beth
Family Dermatology

Steinberg, Richard
Dermatology

Vaserstein, Gabriel
skin and cancer
associates

Weil, Michael
Acadian Dermatology

1281407-2C9yK9
2014-05-18
14:35:30.287-04

1309709-2HQd3A
2014-06-09
21:39:01.341-04

1315928-2QFzp7
2014-06-24
14:27:36.069-04

1283139-3psiom
2014-05-22
13:15:07.715-04

1277024-3PAFn4
2014-05-05
16:42:00.859-04

2310331-AVAAaE
2014-11-29
22:03:37.183-05

1328739-A9bHDK
2014-07-24
18:03:49.8-04

drpknigam@yahoo.co.in
Phone: 9425202431
Fax: 94

roeupnorth@charter.net
Phone: 2187229485
Fax: 218

sunpolice@aol.com
Phone: 3017394900
Fax:

beth@butulis.com
Phone: 9195540404
Fax:

matt315@bellsouth.net
Phone: 5025409
Fax:

rushngbv@yahoo.com
Phone: 954304-2061
Fax:

acadianderm@yahoo.com
Phone: 985690-6600
Fax: 985690-9860

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

D-30-A
Shailendra
Nagar
Raipur,
Outside US
and Canada,
492001

IND

2210 W. 7th
St.

Duluth, MN,
55806

USA

11110
Medical
Campus Rd
Suite123
Hagerstown,
MD, 21742
USA

2845
Calliness
Way

Wake
Forest, NC,
27587

USA

308
Chimney
Sweep
Circle
Peachtree
City, GA,
30269
USA

997 Captiva
Drive
Hollywood,
FL, 33019
USA

380
Gateway
Drive
Slidell, LA,
70461
USA

Very informative

The information was presented in
way where, | as a novice, could
learn as the presentation was
buildt.

Concise and balanced treatment of
a rapidly changing field.

This was great and very helpful for
the general derm clinician who
treats psoriasis. Thank you!

Good activity.

great presentation well done

n/a
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29.

30.

Wildt, Erin
None

Willer, Robert
Dartmouth-Hitchcock

2277282-vWXCg
2014-11-07
13:28:31.855-05

2342339-3EaoPi
2014-12-15
17:58:43.379-05

epixi23@hotmail.com
Phone: 2392926030
Fax:

robert.willer@hitchcock.org
Phone: 603695-2542
Fax: 603622-6153

15646
Hawks
Crest Loop
Odessa, FL,
33556

USA

100
Hitchcock
Way
Manchester,
NH, 03104
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/printer_friendly.jsp?url=/client/exam_text_responses_for_me...

It would help to include the brand
names of these medications
considering many are not yet
available as generics.

getting to cme on line is hard when
trying to get CME credit

Total: 30
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